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Comoany introduction

Series of automatic reset pressure controllers

Series of manual reset pressure controller

BLPS-YK series pressure controller contour(unit:mm)

Usage precautions of BLPS-YK series pressure controller

Series pressure controller technique parameter row watch of BLPS-YK

Commonly used pressure parameter reference(Unit:Mpa)

BLFDF solenoid Valve Introduction

BLFDF technical data

BLFDF overall dimension drawings

BLDXF magnetic check valve

BLDXF(A) steel ball single direction valve

Cut-off Valve for Refrigeration

Sideward Cut-off valve

BLDXF one-way valve
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Cut-off Valve for Refrigeration

1.The cut-off valve can be used in split-type air conditioner with R22, R407C, 

R134a, R410A as refrigerant, to connect indoor and outdoor units. A valve rod 

will be used to open and close the valve to control flow. The valve can be also 

used to vacuumize and add cooling agent.

2.Turn the valve clockwise to close and turn counter-clockwise to open the flow 

of refrigerant.

1.Valve temperature should not exceed 120℃. When welding, please cool valve with water or wet cloth;

2.Customer should confirm the valve usage, specification, medium installation size, joint pipe shape and size, quantity and 

delivery date;

3.Matching power is just for reference, please do match test in advance;

4.Our products should be stored in a dry, ventilated warehouse and away from harmful gases.

1.Refrigerant:R22, R407C, R134a and R410A

2.Medium temperature:-30℃~120℃

3.Maxium pressure: 4.2Mpa

Introduction

Working condition

Basic parameters

Instructions

Specification Valve diameter
(mm)

Connector 
thread(in)

Over size
(mm)

Matching 
power(HP)

Applicable 
refrigerant

Maximum working 
pressure(Mpa) Temperature

BL-FJ4 Φ6.35

Φ9.52

Φ12.7

Φ16

Φ19

BL-FJ8

BL-FJ10

BL-FJ13

BL-FJ16

Φ5 7/16-20UNF

5/8-18UNF

3/4-16UNF

7/8-14UNF

17/16-14UNF

Φ8

Φ9.8

Φ12.5

Φ16

1~2

1~5

1.5~10

2~12

5~8

R22
R407C
R410A
R134a

4.2Mpa -50℃~120℃

Sideward Cut-off valve

1. The cut-off valve can be used in split-type air conditioner 

with R22, R407C, R134a, R410A as refrigerant, to connect 

indoor and outdoor units. A valve rod will be used to open and 

close the valve to control flow. The valve can be also used to 

vacuumize and add cooling agent.

2.Turn the valve clockwise to close and turn counter-clock-

wise to open theflow of refrigerant.

Introduction

Basic parameters

Specification Valve diameter
(mm)

Connector 
thread(in)

Over size
(mm)

Matching 
power(HP)

Applicable 
refrigerant

Maximum working 
pressure(Mpa) Temperature

BL-FJ4 Φ6.35

Φ9.52

Φ12.7

Φ16

Φ19

BL-FJ8

BL-FJ10

BL-FJ13

BL-FJ16

Φ5 7/16-20UNF

5/8-18UNF

3/4-16UNF

7/8-14UNF

17/16-14UNF

Φ8

Φ9.8

Φ12.5

Φ16

1~2

1~5

1.5~10

2~12

5~8

R22
R407C
R410A
R134a

4.2Mpa -50℃~120℃



Qualification certificate

● TUV

● TUV&CE-压力开关 ● TUV、CE

UL证书
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BL-THG

The bag filter built- in network than the average network has increased threefold, reducing the flow resistance, improved perfor-

mance and so on.

Specifications

Type Interface size Length Material Pocket Network Mesh Number

BLTHG-9.6 TP2Φ32*1

TP2Φ32*1

TP2Φ32*1

TP2Φ32*1

TP2Φ45*1.6

BLTHG-12.7

BLTHG-16

BLTHG-19

BLTHG-22

BLTHG-28

BLTHG-35

BLTHG-42

BLTHG-54

Φ9.7 120

120

120

120

130

130

130

130

220

Φ12.8

Φ16.2

Φ19.2

Φ22.3

Φ28.7

Φ35.2

Φ41.4

Φ54.0

80

80

80

80

80

TP2Φ45*1.6

TP2Φ45*1.6

TP2Φ45*1.6

TP2Φ66*2.0

80

80

80

60


